Pos Bow#
1 12
2 a0
3 99
4 10
5 77
6 11
7 78
8 79

Women's North American Championship

Leesylvania State Park — Fleet 50

Sail # Crew

145902
15301
15064
15320
14554
14719
14397
12480

Carol Park, Rhea Consentino & Sharon Sleikerlay
Kathy Lindgren, Denise Cornell & Lynelle Reak

Lorrie Walsh, Katrina Ostveen & Alisia Cameron

Joanna Beaver, Maryann Gallagher & Laury Parramore
AnneSterling Bush, Jen Goldstein & Rebecca Thomasson
Courtney O'Connor, Meghan Crann & Deborah Corriston
Pamela Murphy, Alexandra Shaw & Emily Shaw

Devon Rapp, Sara Lesniak & Sarah Mangan

August 16-18, 2007

From

York, PA

Sheboygan, WI

Thunder Bay Ontario, Canada
Ft Myers, FL

Amhert, MA

Brick, M

Cazenowvia, NY

Celran, M

Total

15
15
18
19
22
28
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1\RDG 1 (3)
2 (7) 2
5 2 1
1 3 4
4\RDG 5 5
3 4 &
SWRDG 8  (S\DNF)
6\RDG & 7



